
List of experienced scholars for the 2nd edition of emmaConnect programme 

Bjørn von Rimscha 
https://www.medienwirtschaft.uni-mainz.de/team-2/prof-dr-bjorn-von-
rimscha/ 

Bozena Mierzejewska 
https://www.fordham.edu/gabelli-school-of-business/faculty/full-time-
faculty/bozena-i-mierzejewska/ 

Christian S. Nissen http://www.christiannissen.com/home-1 

Geoffrey Graybeal https://robinson.gsu.edu/profile/geoffrey-graybeal/ 

Gillian Doyle https://www.gla.ac.uk/schools/cca/staff/gilliandoyle/ 

Gregory Ferrell Lowe https://www.qatar.northwestern.edu/directory/profiles/lowe-gregory.html 

Harald Rau https://www.ostfalia.de/cms/de/imm/mitarbeiter/harald-rau/ 

Heritiana Ranaivoson https://smit.vub.ac.be/team/heritiana-ranaivoson 

Indrek Ibrus http://medit.tlu.ee/people/indrek-ibrus 

John Oliver https://staffprofiles.bournemouth.ac.uk/display/joliver 

Katja Lehtisaari https://www.tuni.fi/en/katja-lehtisaari 

Lynn A. McFarland http://sc.edu/study/colleges_schools/moore/directory/mcfarland_lynn.php  

Mercedes Medina https://orcid.org/0000-0003-1754-6811 

Michal Glowacki https://orcid.org/0000-0003-1876-6568 

Robert Picard https://reutersinstitute.politics.ox.ac.uk/people/professor-robert-g-picard 

Sabine Baumann http://baumann.faculty.jade-hs.de/ 

Sylvia Chan-Olmsted https://www.jou.ufl.edu/staff/sylvia-chan-olmsted/ 

Tim Raats https://www.vub.be/people/tim-raats  


